Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518091EN   page 1
December 22, 2021 4:00 PM
Top Product Features
• Got Nail!™ bar hangers
• Pass-N-Thru™ tool-less shortening of bar hangers
• Slide-N-Side™ wire traps
• Quick Connect wiring connectors included in junction box
• Thermally protected
• Options to meet Trade Agreements Act requirements
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Specification  page 3
• Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
H27T
6″ Non-Insulated Shallow Ceiling
Recessed  Housing
Product Certification
5 1/2”
[140mm]
6 1/2”
[165mm]
7 1/2”
[191mm]
10 1/2”
[267mm]
Top View
Typical Applications
Residential, Light Commercial
AVAIL A B LE
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
TA A
TRADE AGREEMENTS ACT
H27T
PS518091EN   page 2
December 22, 2021 4:00 PM
Trims
Reflectors Baffles Eyeballs and Adjustables Lens Trims
Reflectors Baffles Eyeballs and Adjustables Lens Trims
426 Specular Reflector Cone
100W R30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
426 = Specular Clear
426H = Haze
426RG = Residential Gold
426CG = Champagne Gold
426MB = Specular Black
310 Baffle
75W R30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
310P = Black Baffle
310W = White Baffle
74 Eyeball - 30° Tilt
75W PAR30
OD: 8" [203mm]
74P = White Eyeball
70 Albalite Lens
60W A19
OD: 8" [203mm]
70P = Albalite Lens with White Trim Ring
70PS =  Albalite Lens Showerlight with White Trim
Ring
429 Dayform White Cone
75W R30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
429P = White Cone
77 Eyeball
50W R20, 50W PAR20
OD: 8" [203mm]
77P = White Eyeball
170 Albalite Lens w Reflector
60W A19
OD: 8" [203mm]
170P =  Albalite Lens with White Trim Ring - Socket
Supporting
4261 Self Flanged Reflector Cone
100W R30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
4261P = White Self Flanged Reflector Cone